	STATE OF OREGON,) Vol. 79 Page1. County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of
Recording Requested by: 686'76	Filed for record at request of
ells Fargo Realty Services Inc.,	Wells Fargo Realty on this 8th day of
and When Recorded Mail to:	at_11:56o'clock_A_ V and duly v
and when Recorded Man to:	recorded in Vol. <u>2179</u> of <u>Decis</u> rage <u>13484</u>
WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES 572 E. GREEN ST. PASADENA, CA 91101	Wm D. MILINE, County Clerk
PASADÉRA, CA 91101	By Binnothe Schelsch Deputy
f	Fee \$3.00 Space above this line for recorder's use
Affer IRS & NO	ion \$3,900.00 NE in this space
Chavez, Albert B. 1825 S. Norwalk Whittier, CA 90606 Bargain and	-
Whittier, CA 90606	
Who THIS DEED, dated December 5, 19 19 7	Wells Fargo Realty Services In 77 _{bv} A California Corp. As Trustee
Who Acquired Title as Grayco Land Es	scrow Ltd., As Trustee A Californi; corporation, hereinafter called Grantor.
to Albert B. Chavez, unmarried man,	
hereinafter called "Grantee,"	,
WITNES	
Grantor, for good and valuable consideration to it pai edged, does by these presents grant barrain coll and con-	d by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl-
edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and conv following described real property situated in the County of	f Klamath, State of Oregon
Lot 8 in Block 8 OREGON SHORES S County of Klamath, State of Oreg	UBDIVISION Tract #1053, in the
on October 3, 1973, in Volume 20	on as shown on the maps filed on
office of the County recorder of	said County,
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19.73.	19 <u>74</u> and subsequent
	ns, easements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and all
TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, heredi belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issu	real property hereinghove described and defined and the
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property hereinab	ove described and defined unto Grantee, HIS
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corp. As Trust	Realty Services Inc., A California ee, Who Acquired Title As Grayco
	liornia
unto subscribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed I the date first above written.	by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized, as of
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF LOS Angeles SS.	Wells Fargo Realty Services In As Trustee Under Trust No. 721
signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State person	AS Trustee Under Trust No. 721
ally appeared <u>NOTILEET J. HOWELL</u> , known to me to be the <u>Vice</u> President and Betty	By // W/Ol // tolul
Aget known to me to be	Vice President
the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who ex-	By Alecay De Dece you
the within Instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of	Assistant Secretary
its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seat	KAREN A. STARK
(Seal) Raren Q. Stank	PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COLINEY
Notary Public :- up (110	My Commission Expires Aug. 11, 1978
Notary Public in and for said County and State	and the second s
Notary Public in and for said County and State	and the second